26/03/2022
30/03/2022
02/04/2022
09/04,/2022
16/04/2022
23/04/2022
30/04,/2022
11/05/2022
14/05/2022
21/05/2022
01/06/2022
04/06/2022
08/06/2022
15/06/2022
18/06/2022
22/06/2022
25/06/2022
29/06/2022
06/07/2022
13/07/2022
23/07/2022

Event

FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Qualifier
FishOMania Final

FishOMania

Venue

Weston Pools
Tunnel Barn Farm
Moorlands Farm
Heronbrook Fisheries
Partridge Lakes
Old Hough

The Oaks

Weston Pools
Tunnel Barn Farm
Lindholme Lakes
Todber Manor
Makins Fishery
Westwood Lakes
Partridge Lakes
Monk Lakes
Heronbrook Fisheries
Moorlands Farm
Lindholme Lakes
Todber Manor
Hayfield

TBC

Ticket Sales Open

Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
Week commencing 14th February 2022
N/A



