

FishOMania

Date	Event	Venue	Ticket Sales Open
26/03/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Weston Pools	Week commencing 14th February 2022
30/03/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Tunnel Barn Farm	Week commencing 14th February 2022
02/04/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Moorlands Farm	Week commencing 14th February 2022
09/04/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Heronbrook Fisheries	Week commencing 14th February 2022
16/04/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Partridge Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
23/04/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Old Hough	Week commencing 14th February 2022
30/04/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	The Oaks	Week commencing 14th February 2022
11/05/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Weston Pools	Week commencing 14th February 2022
14/05/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Tunnel Barn Farm	Week commencing 14th February 2022
21/05/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Lindholme Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
01/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Todber Manor	Week commencing 14th February 2022
04/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Makins Fishery	Week commencing 14th February 2022
08/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Westwood Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
15/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Partridge Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
18/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Monk Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
22/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Heronbrook Fisheries	Week commencing 14th February 2022
25/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Moorlands Farm	Week commencing 14th February 2022
29/06/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Lindholme Lakes	Week commencing 14th February 2022
06/07/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Todber Manor	Week commencing 14th February 2022
13/07/2022	FishOMania Qualifier	Hayfield	Week commencing 14th February 2022
23/07/2022	FishOMania Final	TBC	N/A